
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Train to Teach 
 
Are you starting your final year of your 
degree? 
Considering what to do next? 
Teaching could be an option……. 
 
You can train to be a teacher at one of the Good/ 

Outstanding Walsall schools. This is a drop in session 

for you to meet school providers, teachers, mentors and 

advisers to get one-to-one advice about a career in the 

exciting and rewarding world of teaching. 
 
Find out more at our informal information day. 

Visit our website or contact us for further 

information. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Julie Tolley  
Teaching School Advisor  
01922 683008 
 
j.tolley@ryders-hayes.co.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Train to Teach  
Drop in Sessions 
Friday 20th April 1:30pm-4:00pm 
Tuesday 24th April 9:30-12:30 
Wednesday 2nd May: 4:00-5:30pm 
Friday 11th May: 1:30pm-4:00pm 
Wednesday 16th May: 4:00-5:30pm 
Tuesday 22nd May 9:30-12:30 
Friday 8th June: 1:30pm-4:00pm 
Wednesday 13th June: 4:00-5:30pm 
Tuesday 19th June 9:30-12:30 
Friday 29th June: 1:30pm-4:00pm 

 
At: Ryders Hayes School  

Gilpin Crecsent  
Pelsall WS3 4HX 

 
At our drop in session you will be 

able to: 
 
> Learn more about the School 

Direct programme 
 
 
> Receive expert advice on your 

individual training options and 

the teaching profession 

 
Requirements – 
  
> GCSE Grade A* - C in Maths, 

English and Science  
> Already have a 2:2 Degree or in 

final year of gaining a degree  
> Have the ability to pass the 

Skills Tests 
 
 
 

 
www.ryders-hayes.co.uk 


